ELR2P
2015 ILLINOIS K8 CHESS CHAMPIONSHIPS ELEMENTARY - Round 2 Pairing List, Page 1

Player Color/Board Opponent
Abraham, Vivek (BNJBL) ....... W 350 Minin, Samuel (1.0,DRHCH,435)
Albritton, James (GLNNO) ..... W 355 Goldammer, Luke (1.0,WMSWA,332)
Amram, Aron (INTHP) .......... W 340 Limbers, Nicholas (0.0,WCGWI,744)
ANBU, AKASH (NPTNO) .......... W 333 Smith, Shea (©.0,STMWH,798)
Anderson, Ryan (BRBSB) ....... W 321 Hines-Shah, John (1.0,0AKHI,618)
Antony, Emmanuel (ASCNA) ..... B 315 MUKUNDAN, RAGHAV (1.0,WSHBL,1176)
Bair, James (HESHU) .......... W 351 Keith, Philip (1.0,DWYEV,434)
Bane, Merrick (PRRNO) ........ BYE REQUESTED(®.5)
Banerjee, Ayush (CLNNO) ...... W 323 Ramkumar, Amogh (1.0,0KLBL,605)
Barda, Harrison (SNADP) ...... B 371 Hariharan, Ananth (0.0,CLNNO,452)
Berry, Elijah (LNCWH) ........ W 341 Leung, Christine (©.0,PRSCL,733)
Bhavsar, Aadit (AVRDG) ....... B 364 Kuricheti, Umika (0.0,BNJBL,633)
Bielobradek, Ignace (OTHER) .. B 316 Sathyamurthy, Adithya (1.0,GRVNO,896)
BOGGS, JOE (MNRHI) ........... B 352 Yuvaraj, Prithvi (0.0,CLNNO,672)
Bose, Rohil (DWYEV) .......... W 362 Taylor, Ethan (0.0,PRRNO,351)
Bruha, Nicholas (BNJIBL) ...... B 308 Platnick, Elijah (1.0,0RREV,977)
Bullock, Jacob (PRRNO) ....... BYE REQUESTED(®.5)
Cade, Oliver (MTCNO) ......... B 370 Soares, Conrad (0.0,PRSCL,300)
Chen, Junhua (HGHNA) ......... W 342 Cotofrea, Matei (0.0,BTMCH,721)
Clark, Noah (EPHNO) .......... W 343 Fogel, Jonah (1.0,DBREV,494)
Coats, Andrew (PRRNO) ........ W 328 Khan, Humza (1.9,GLGGL,592)
Cordoba, Kevin (BTMCH) ....... B 317 Vincent, Spencer (1.0,HESHU,1159)
Cotofrea, Matei (BTMCH) ...... B 342 Chen, Junhua (1.0,HGHNA,503)
Damian, Ben (LNCWH) .......... B 375 Dietz, Ezekiel (0.0,PRRNO,222)
Davis, Jacob (PRRNO) ......... W 320 Turk, Christian (1.0,AVRDG,1112)
Davis, Zac (TRVDO) ........... B 365 Weisenborn, Aiden (0.0,WCGWI,619)
Dietz, Ezekiel (PRRNO) ....... W 375 Damian, Ben (©.0,LNCWH,428)

DiPasquale, Adam David (MNRHI) B 349 Elk, Anders (1.0,WLKCH,448)

Dubauskas, Rana Seda (OAKHI) . B 358 Mushrush, Eric (©.5,TRVDO,481)
Duffy, Daniel (STMWH) ........ W 376 Gwilliam, Tucker (©.0,CHREV,276)
Durwas, Rujuta (STVBL) ....... B 309 Ladan, Nicholas Jo (1.0,GLGGL,1341)
Easter, TJ (DRHCH) ........... B 354 Rao, Rahul (1.0,INDIV,338)

Elk, Anders (WLKCH) .......... W 349 DiPasquale, Adam David (©.0,MNRHI,688)
Elzanati, Peter (MTCNO) ...... W 337 McCaleb, Aaron (1.0,HESHU,537)
Essex, Gabriel (DCSCH) ....... B 318 0'Carroll, George (1.0,LNCEV,697)
Evangelou, Steven (DCSCH) .... B 338 Stephens, Ruairi (1.0,LNCEV,531)
feng, michael (DRHCH) ........ B 339 Vakiti, Sreeansh (0.0,CLNNO,746)
Fernandes, Vervin (BNJBL) .... B 336 kale, Arjun (1.0,GRVNO,540)

Fogel, Jonah (DBREV) ......... B 343 Clark, Noah (©.0,EPHNO,737)

Frey, Connor (MTCNO) ......... B 346 Yamada, Alexander (1.0,PTTNA,467)
Garud, Snigdha (GLNNO) ....... B 374 Minin, Abigail (©.0,DRHCH,429)
Geiersbach, Annika (OAKHI) ... W 305 Hoesley, Aria (1.0,DCSCH,1449)
Goldammer, Luke (WMSWA) ...... B 355 Albritton, James (©.0,GLNNO,665)
Goldfarb, Meris (MRTEV) ...... B 368 Wittemann, Charles (0.0,0AKHI,300)
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Gordhan, Khel (WSHBL) .
Greene, Solomon (LNCEV)

Griffiths, Malcolm (CLNNO) ...

Gross, Zachary (CLNNO)
Gupta, Yatin (CLNNO) ..

Gwilliam, Tucker (CHREV) .....
Hariharan, Ananth (CLNNO) ....
Henson-Stroud, Connor (BNJBL)

Hill, Conlon (NPTNO) ..

Hines-Shah, John (OAKHI) .....

Hoddle, Amber (OAKHI) .
Hoesley, Aria (DCSCH) .

Husarik, Nicholas (PRRNO) ....

Ick, Elijah (BNFGE) ...

Jewell, Jack Nickl (NPTNO) ...
Kaehlert, Trenton (CLNNO) ....

kale, Arjun (GRVNO) ...
Karafiol, Jonah (SKNCH)
Katam, Tejas (GRVNO) ..
Keith, Philip (DWYEV) .
Khan, Humza (GLGGL) ...
Kite, Ariel (LNCEV) ...
Koch, Kyle (EPHNO) ....

Kommalapati, Ved (CLNNO) .....

Koul, Arnav (NPTNO) ...
Kudikala, Lalit (GLNNO)

Kuricheti, Umika (BNJIBL) .....
Kyaw, Siddhartha (CHRGE) .....

Ladan, Nicholas Jo (GLGGL) ... W

LaFave, Blake (HESHU) .
Lee, Marcus (CLNNO) ...

Leung, Christine (PRSCL) .....

Li, Matthew (SKNCH) ...
Lim, Harold (NPTNO) ...

Limbers, Nicholas (WCGWI) .... B

Lin, Sarah (HGHWI) ....
Liu, Evan (MDWNA) .....
Lowe, Owen (PRRNO) ....
Marginean, Ava (MNRHI)
Mavros, Kieran (CHREV)
McCaleb, Aaron (HESHU)
McDade, Pierce (MTCNO)

McDonough, Dylan (INTHP) .....

Mehta, Preyan (AVRDG) .
Minin, Abigail (DRHCH)
Minin, Samuel (DRHCH) .

mitkov, Ivan Nikola (LNSMP) .. B

Morris, Michael (LNCSC)

359
369
357
369
379
376
371
360
363
321
372
305
311
372
373
327
336
302
310
351
328
332
347
324
357
334
364
312
309
378
322
341
313
378
340
345
313
344
335
367
337
312
331
327
374
350
314
330

ELR2P

REEDY, COLIN (©.5,BNJBL,479)
Gross, Zachary (0.0,CLNNO,561)
Koul, Arnav (©.5,NPTNO,542)
Greene, Solomon (©.0,LNCEV,300)
Vezza, Abbi (0.0,WMSWA,140)

Duffy, Daniel (©.0,STMWH,378)
Barda, Harrison (©.0,SNADP,300)
Stevens, Shane (0.0,PRRNO,359)
Tebbe, Andrew P (0.0,BTMCH,640)
Anderson, Ryan (0.0,BRBSB,929)
Ick, Elijah (©.0,BNFGE,434)
Geiersbach, Annika (1.0,0AKHI,1084)
Yang, Tuoyu (1.0,HRCOP,1239)
Hoddle, Amber (0.0,0AKHI,300)
Swartz, Gavin Scott (©.0,BNFGE,432)
Mehta, Preyan (1.0,AVRDG,596)
Fernandes, Vervin (0.0,BNJBL,768)
wang, jaden (1.0,DRHCH,1093)
Patel, Nikhil (1.0,INDIV,947)
Bair, James (0.0,HESHU,684)

Coats, Andrew (0.0,PRRNO,805)
Pallem, Akhil (©.0,BNJBL,796)
Popham, Zachary (0.0,WCGWI,716)
Wei, Malcom (©.0,DHGDU, 864 )
Griffiths, Malcolm (©.5,CLNNO,300)
Walker, Mason (1.0,GRMGR,548)
Bhavsar, Aadit (©.0,AVRDG,336)
McDade, Pierce (1.0,MTCNO,1222)
Durwas, Rujuta (1.0,STVBL,970)
Lim, Harold (©.0,NPTNO,372)
Peterson, Benjamin (1.0,WMSWA,607)
Berry, Elijah (1.0,LNCWH,512)

Liu, Evan (1.0,MDWNA,1195)

LaFave, Blake (©.0,HESHU,1590)
Amram, Aron (1.0,INTHP,518)
Nagamanickam, Ritul (1.0,NPTNO,485)
Li, Matthew (1.0,SKNCH,933)
Wright, Henry (0.0,AVRDG,713)
Prakash, Sujay (©.0,CLNNO,786)
Wells, Nathaniel (©.0,SKNCH,600)
Elzanati, Peter (0.0,MTCNO,762)
Kyaw, Siddhartha (1.0,CHRGE,933)
Thompson, Luke (1.0,CHREV,575)
Kaehlert, Trenton (0.5,CLNNO,917)
Garud, Snigdha (0.0,GLNNO, 300)
Abraham, Vivek (0.0,BNJBL,705)
VINOTHASHA, BUVINNASH (1.0,0KLBL,913)
mulam, sai sathwik (©.0,GLNNO,803)
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Mothikuru, Nihar (NPTNO)
Mueller, Stefan (HGHNA)
MUKUNDAN, RAGHAV (WSHBL)
mulam, sai sathwik (GLNNO)
Mushrush, Eric (TRVDO)
Myung, Andrew (LNCWH)
Nadkarni, Anusha (WSHBL)
Nagamanickam, Ritul (NPTNO)

0'Carroll, George (LNCEV) ....

Ogden, Colin (WCGWI)
Ogerio, Arnold Lei (NPTNO)
Pallem, Akhil (BN3JIBL)
Parker, Owen (BNIJBL)
Pastor, Adam (LBSCH)
Patel, Nikhil (INDIV)

Pendleton, Hannah (GRVNO) ....

Peterson, Benjamin (WMSWA)
Peterson, Emily (WCGWI)
Platnick, Elijah (ORREV)
Popham, Zachary (WCGWI)
Prabu, Advaith (BNJIBL)
Prakash, Sujay (CLNNO)
Ramkumar, Amogh (OKLBL)
Ranchero, Peter (BNFGE)
Rao, Rahul (INDIV)
REEDY, COLIN (BNJBL)
Rifai, Ramez (AVRDG)
Rivera, Kyra (CLNNO)
Robins, Jacob (DCSCH)
Rodriguez, Layla (BTMCH)
Rolla, Aakash (GLNNO)

Sathyamurthy, Adithya (GRVNO)
Schwegel, Bernadette (SKNCH) .

Short, Andrew (GRVNO)
Smith, Shea (STMWH)
Soares, Conrad (PRSCL)
Sriram, Arnav (BNJBL)
Stephens, Ruairi (LNCEV)
Stevens, Shane (PRRNO)

Sureshkumar, Pavan (HGHWI) ..
Swartz, Gavin Scott (BNFGE) .

Swinand, Peter (LNCEV)
Tang, Andy (NXTCH)
Tanton, Tyler (BNJBL)
Taylor, Ethan (PRRNO)
Tebbe, Andrew P (BTMCH)
Thompson, Luke (CHREV)

Tracy-Amoroso, Carmen (SCNDP)

----------

ooooooooo

----------

304
301
315
330
358
329
303
345
318
366
306
332
353
304
310

322
377
308
347
301
335
323
307
354
359
329
326
361
319
361
316
326
325
333
370
306
338
360
319
373
366
356

362
363
331
356

ELR2P

Pastor, Adam (1.0,LBSCH,1462)

Prabu, Advaith (1.0,BNJBL,1791)
Antony, Emmanuel (1.0,ASCNA,909)
Morris, Michael (1.0,LNCSC,584)
Dubauskas, Rana Seda (0.5,0AKHI,300)
Rifai, Ramez (©.0,AVRDG,819)

Zheng, Peter (1.0,CBECH,1473)

Lin, Sarah (0.0,HGHWI,736)

Essex, Gabriel (1.0,DCSCH,1152)
Swinand, Peter (0.0,LNCEV,317)
Sriram, Arnav (1.0,BNJBL,1089)

Kite, Ariel (1.0,LNCEV,553)
Underwood, Jake (1.0,WCGWI,375)
Mothikuru, Nihar (1.0,NPTNO,1083)
Katam, Tejas (1.0,GRVNO,1250)
REQUESTED(@.5)

Lee, Marcus (0.0,CLNNO,1031)

Yang, Dan (0.0,DRHCH,375)

Bruha, Nicholas (1.0,BNJBL,1342)
Koch, Kyle (1.0,EPHNO,456)

Mueller, Stefan (1.0,HGHNA,1094)
Marginean, Ava (1.0,MNRHI,543)
Banerjee, Ayush (0.0,CLNNO,884)
Zhang, Daniel (1.0,SLPCH,1366)
Easter, TJ (©.0,DRHCH,679)

Gordhan, Khel (©.5,WSHBL,218)

Myung, Andrew (1.0,LNCWH,589)
Schwegel, Bernadette (1.0,SKNCH,599)
Rolla, Aakash (©.0,GLNNO,341)
Sureshkumar, Pavan (1.0,HGHWI,1138)
Robins, Jacob (©.0,DCSCH,650)
Bielobradek, Ignace (1.0,0THER,11790)
Rivera, Kyra (0.0,CLNNO,822)

ZHANG, EDWARD (©.0,BNEDU,834)

ANBU, AKASH (1.0,NPTNO,552)

Cade, Oliver (©.0,MTCNO,474)

Ogerio, Arnold Lei (1.0,NPTNO,1437)
Evangelou, Steven (0.0,DCSCH,754)
Henson-Stroud, Connor (©.0,BNJBL,664)
Rodriguez, Layla (1.0,BTMCH,655)
Jewell, Jack Nickl (©.0,NPTNO,300)
Ogden, Colin (©.0,WCGWI,602)
Tracy-Amoroso, Carmen (1.0,SCNDP,143)
REQUESTED(@.5)

Bose, Rohil (©.0,DWYEV,648)

Hill, Conlon (©.0,NPTNO,332)
McDonough, Dylan (©.5,INTHP,804)
Tang, Andy (©.5,NXTCH,651)
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Turk, Christian (AVRDG) ...... B
Underwood, Jake (WCGWI) ...... B
Vakiti, Sreeansh (CLNNO) ..... W
Venkatachalam, Nimeshi (GRVNO)

Vezza, Abbi (WMSWA) .......... W
Vincent, Spencer (HESHU) ..... W
VINOTHASHA, BUVINNASH (OKLBL) W
Walker, Mason (GRMGR) ........ B
wang, jaden (DRHCH) .......... B
Wei, Malcom (DHGDU) .......... B
Weisenborn, Aiden (WCGWI) .... W
Wells, Nathaniel (SKNCH) ..... W
Wittemann, Charles (OAKHI) ... W
Wright, Henry (AVRDG) ........ B
Yamada, Alexander (PTTNA) .... W
Yang, Dan (DRHCH) ............ W
Yang, Tuoyu (HRCOP) .......... W
Yelamanchili, Vishal (MSENA) . W
Yuvaraj, Prithvi (CLNNO) ..... W
Zhang, Daniel (SLPCH) ........ B
ZHANG, EDWARD (BNEDU) ........ W
Zheng, Peter (CBECH) ......... B
Zhou, George (OTHER) ......... B

320
353
339

379
317
314
334
302
324
365
367
368
344
346
377
311
348
352
307
325
303
348

ELR2P

Davis, Jacob (©.5,PRRNO,1356)

Parker, Owen (©.5,BNJBL,669)

feng, michael (1.0,DRHCH,526)
Please wait at scorers' table.

Gupta, Yatin (©.0,CLNNO,366)

Cordoba, Kevin (1.0,BTMCH,8990)
mitkov, Ivan Nikola (1.0,LNSMP,1192)
Kudikala, Lalit (©.0,GLNNO,782)
Karafiol, Jonah (1.0,SKNCH,1546)

Kommalapati, Ved (1.0,CLNNO,
Davis, Zac (0.0,TRVDO,322)

604)

Mavros, Kieran (0.0,CHREV,300)
Goldfarb, Meris (©.0,MRTEV,575)

Lowe, Owen (1.0,PRRNO,492)
Frey, Connor (©.0,MTCNO,698)

Peterson, Emily (0.0,WCGWI,188)
Husarik, Nicholas (1.0,PRRNO,935)

Zhou, George (1.0,0THER,451)
BOGGS, JOE (1.0,MNRHI,424)

Ranchero, Peter (1.0,BNFGE,1039)
Short, Andrew (1.0,GRVNO,601)

Nadkarni, Anusha (1.0,WSHBL,

1090)

Yelamanchili, Vishal (©.0,MSENA,711)

2015 ILLINOIS K8 CHESS CHAMPIONSHIPS ELEMENTARY - Round 2

Opponent

AVRDG,

364 Kuricheti, Umika (0.0,BNJBL,633)
327 Kaehlert, Trenton (©.5,CLNNO,917)
329 Myung, Andrew (1.0,LNCWH,589)
320 Davis, Jacob (©.5,PRRNO,1356)

Lowe, Owen (1.0,PRRNO,492)

Opponent

Player Color/Board

Bhavsar, Aadit (AVRDG) ....... B

Mehta, Preyan (AVRDG) ........ W

Rifai, Ramez (AVRDG) ......... B

Turk, Christian (AVRDG) ...... B

Wright, Henry (AVRDG) ........ B 344

2015 ILLINOIS K8 CHESS CHAMPIONSHIPS ELEMENTARY - Round 2
Player Color/Board

Ick, Elijah (BNFGE) .......... W

Ranchero, Peter (BNFGE) ...... W
Swartz, Gavin Scott (BNFGE) .. B

BNFGE,

372 Hoddle, Amber (©.0,0AKHI,300)
307 Zhang, Daniel (1.0,SLPCH,1366)

373 Jewell, Jack Nickl (©.0,NPTNO,300)

2015 ILLINOIS K8 CHESS CHAMPIONSHIPS ELEMENTARY - Round 2

Player Color/Board
Abraham, Vivek (BNJBL) ....... W
Bruha, Nicholas (BNJIBL) ...... B
Fernandes, Vervin (BNJBL) .... B 336

Opponent

BNJBL,

350 Minin, Samuel (1.0,DRHCH,435)

308 Platnick, Elijah (1.0,0RREV,977)

kale, Arjun (1.0,GRVNO,540)
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ELR2P
Henson-Stroud, Connor (BNJBL) B 360 Stevens, Shane (0.0,PRRNO,359)

Kuricheti, Umika (BNJIBL) ..... W 364 Bhavsar, Aadit (0.0,AVRDG,336)

Pallem, Akhil (BNJBL) ........ W 332 Kite, Ariel (1.0,LNCEV,553)

Parker, Owen (BNJBL) ......... W 353 Underwood, Jake (1.0,WCGWI,375)

Prabu, Advaith (BNJBL) ....... B 301 Mueller, Stefan (1.0,HGHNA,1094)

REEDY, COLIN (BNJBL) ......... W 359 Gordhan, Khel (@.5,WSHBL,218)

Sriram, Arnav (BNJBL) ........ B 306 Ogerio, Arnold Lei (1.0,NPTNO,1437)

Tanton, Tyler (BNJBL) ........ BYE REQUESTED(@.5)

2015 ILLINOIS K8 CHESS CHAMPIONSHIPS ELEMENTARY - Round 2 BTMCH, Page 4
Player Color/Board Opponent

Cordoba, Kevin (BTMCH) ....... B 317 Vincent, Spencer (1.0,HESHU,1159)

Cotofrea, Matei (BTMCH) ...... B 342 Chen, Junhua (1.0,HGHNA,503)

Rodriguez, Layla (BTMCH) ..... B 319 Sureshkumar, Pavan (1.0,HGHWI,1138)

Tebbe, Andrew P (BTMCH) ...... B 363 Hill, Conlon (©.0,NPTNO,332)

2015 ILLINOIS K8 CHESS CHAMPIONSHIPS ELEMENTARY - Round 2 CHREV, Page 5
Player Color/Board Opponent

Gwilliam, Tucker (CHREV) ..... B 376 Duffy, Daniel (©.0,STMWH,378)

Mavros, Kieran (CHREV) ....... B 367 Wells, Nathaniel (0.0,SKNCH,600)

Thompson, Luke (CHREV) ....... W 331 McDonough, Dylan (©.5,INTHP,804)

2015 ILLINOIS K8 CHESS CHAMPIONSHIPS ELEMENTARY - Round 2 CLNNO, Page 6
Player Color/Board Opponent

Banerjee, Ayush (CLNNO) ...... W 323 Ramkumar, Amogh (1.0,0KLBL,605)

Griffiths, Malcolm (CLNNO) ... W 357 Koul, Arnav (©.5,NPTNO,542)

Gross, Zachary (CLNNO) ....... W 369 Greene, Solomon (©.0,LNCEV,300)

Gupta, Yatin (CLNNO) ......... B 379 Vezza, Abbi (0.0,WMSWA,140)

Hariharan, Ananth (CLNNO) .... W 371 Barda, Harrison (0.0,SNADP,300)

Kaehlert, Trenton (CLNNO) .... B 327 Mehta, Preyan (1.0,AVRDG,596)

Kommalapati, Ved (CLNNO) ..... W 324 Wei, Malcom (©.0,DHGDU,864)

Lee, Marcus (CLNNO) .......... B 322 Peterson, Benjamin (1.0,WMSWA,607)

Prakash, Sujay (CLNNO) ....... B 335 Marginean, Ava (1.0,MNRHI,543)

Rivera, Kyra (CLNNO) ......... W 326 Schwegel, Bernadette (1.0,SKNCH,599)

Vakiti, Sreeansh (CLNNO) ..... W 339 feng, michael (1.0,DRHCH,526)

Yuvaraj, Prithvi (CLNNO) ..... W 352 BOGGS, JOE (1.0,MNRHI,424)

2015 ILLINOIS K8 CHESS CHAMPIONSHIPS ELEMENTARY - Round 2 DCSCH, Page 7
Player Color/Board Opponent

Essex, Gabriel (DCSCH) ....... B 318 0'Carroll, George (1.0,LNCEV,697)

Evangelou, Steven (DCSCH) .... B 338 Stephens, Ruairi (1.0,LNCEV,531)

Hoesley, Aria (DCSCH) ........ B 305 Geiersbach, Annika (1.0,0AKHI,1084)

Robins, Jacob (DCSCH) ........ B 361 Rolla, Aakash (©.0,GLNNO,341)

2015 ILLINOIS K8 CHESS CHAMPIONSHIPS ELEMENTARY - Round 2 DRHCH, Page 8
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Player Color/Board Opponent

Easter, TJ (DRHCH) ........... B 354 Rao, Rahul (1.0,INDIV,338)

feng, michael (DRHCH) ........ B 339 Vakiti, Sreeansh (0.0,CLNNO,746)

Minin, Abigail (DRHCH) ....... W 374 Garud, Snigdha (©.0,GLNNO,300)

Minin, Samuel (DRHCH) ........ B 350 Abraham, Vivek (©.0,BNJBL,705)

wang, jaden (DRHCH) .......... B 302 Karafiol, Jonah (1.0,SKNCH,1546)

Yang, Dan (DRHCH) ............ W 377 Peterson, Emily (0.0,WCGWI,188)

2015 ILLINOIS K8 CHESS CHAMPIONSHIPS ELEMENTARY - Round 2 GLNNO, Page 9
Player Color/Board Opponent

Albritton, James (GLNNO) ..... W 355 Goldammer, Luke (1.0,WMSWA,332)

Garud, Snigdha (GLNNO) ....... B 374 Minin, Abigail (©.0,DRHCH,429)

Kudikala, Lalit (GLNNO) ...... W 334 Walker, Mason (1.0,GRMGR,548)

mulam, sai sathwik (GLNNO) ... W 330 Morris, Michael (1.0,LNCSC,584)

Rolla, Aakash (GLNNO) ........ W 361 Robins, Jacob (©.0,DCSCH,650)

2015 ILLINOIS K8 CHESS CHAMPIONSHIPS ELEMENTARY - Round 2 GRVNO, Page 10
Player Color/Board Opponent

kale, Arjun (GRVNO) .......... W 336 Fernandes, Vervin (©.0,BNJBL,768)

Katam, Tejas (GRVNO) ......... B 310 Patel, Nikhil (1.0,INDIV,947)

Pendleton, Hannah (GRVNO) .... BYE REQUESTED(®.5)

Sathyamurthy, Adithya (GRVNO) W 316 Bielobradek, Ignace (1.0,0THER,11790)

Short, Andrew (GRVNQO) ........ B 325 ZHANG, EDWARD (©.0,BNEDU,834)

Venkatachalam, Nimeshi (GRVNO) Please wait at scorers' table.

2015 ILLINOIS K8 CHESS CHAMPIONSHIPS ELEMENTARY - Round 2 HESHU, Page 11
Player Color/Board Opponent

Bair, James (HESHU) .......... W 351 Keith, Philip (1.0,DWYEV,434)

LaFave, Blake (HESHU) ........ B 378 Lim, Harold (©.0,NPTNO,372)

McCaleb, Aaron (HESHU) ....... B 337 Elzanati, Peter (0.0,MTCNO,762)

Vincent, Spencer (HESHU) ..... W 317 Cordoba, Kevin (1.0,BTMCH,8990)

2015 ILLINOIS K8 CHESS CHAMPIONSHIPS ELEMENTARY - Round 2 LNCEV, Page 12
Player Color/Board Opponent

Greene, Solomon (LNCEV) ...... B 369 Gross, Zachary (0.0,CLNNO,561)

Kite, Ariel (LNCEV) .......... B 332 Pallem, Akhil (©.0,BNJBL,796)

0'Carroll, George (LNCEV) .... W 318 Essex, Gabriel (1.0,DCSCH,1152)

Stephens, Ruairi (LNCEV) ..... W 338 Evangelou, Steven (©.0,DCSCH,754)

Swinand, Peter (LNCEV) ....... B 366 Ogden, Colin (0.0,WCGWI,602)

2015 ILLINOIS K8 CHESS CHAMPIONSHIPS ELEMENTARY - Round 2 LNCWH, Page 13
Player Color/Board Opponent
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Berry, Elijah (LNCWH) ........ W 341 Leung, Christine (©.0,PRSCL,733)

Damian, Ben (LNCWH) .......... B 375 Dietz, Ezekiel (©.0,PRRNO,222)

Myung, Andrew (LNCWH) ........ W 329 Rifai, Ramez (0.0,AVRDG,819)

2015 ILLINOIS K8 CHESS CHAMPIONSHIPS ELEMENTARY - Round 2 MNRHI, Page 14
Player Color/Board Opponent

BOGGS, JOE (MNRHI) ........... B 352 Yuvaraj, Prithvi (0.0,CLNNO,672)

DiPasquale, Adam David (MNRHI) B 349 Elk, Anders (1.0,WLKCH,448)

Marginean, Ava (MNRHI) ....... W 335 Prakash, Sujay (©.0,CLNNO,786)

2015 ILLINOIS K8 CHESS CHAMPIONSHIPS ELEMENTARY - Round 2 MTCNO, Page 15
Player Color/Board Opponent

Cade, Oliver (MTCNO) ......... B 370 Soares, Conrad (0.0,PRSCL,300)

Elzanati, Peter (MTCNO) ...... W 337 McCaleb, Aaron (1.0,HESHU,537)

Frey, Connor (MTCNO) ......... B 346 Yamada, Alexander (1.0,PTTNA,467)

McDade, Pierce (MTCNO) ....... B 312 Kyaw, Siddhartha (1.0,CHRGE,933)

2015 ILLINOIS K8 CHESS CHAMPIONSHIPS ELEMENTARY - Round 2 NPTNO, Page 16
Player Color/Board Opponent

ANBU, AKASH (NPTNO) .......... W 333 Smith, Shea (©.0,STMWH,798)

Hill, Conlon (NPTNO) ......... W 363 Tebbe, Andrew P (0.0,BTMCH,640)

Jewell, Jack Nickl (NPTNO) ... W 373 Swartz, Gavin Scott (©.0,BNFGE,432)

Koul, Arnav (NPTNO) .......... B 357 Griffiths, Malcolm (©.5,CLNNO,300)

Lim, Harold (NPTNO) .......... W 378 LaFave, Blake (©.0,HESHU,150)

Mothikuru, Nihar (NPTNO) ..... B 304 Pastor, Adam (1.0,LBSCH,1462)

Nagamanickam, Ritul (NPTNO) .. B 345 Lin, Sarah (0.0,HGHWI,736)

ogerio, Arnold Lei (NPTNO) ... W 306 Sriram, Arnav (1.0,BNJBL,1089)

2015 ILLINOIS K8 CHESS CHAMPIONSHIPS ELEMENTARY - Round 2 OAKHI, Page 17
Player Color/Board Opponent

Dubauskas, Rana Seda (OAKHI) . B 358 Mushrush, Eric (©.5,TRVDO,481)

Geiersbach, Annika (OAKHI) ... W 305 Hoesley, Aria (1.0,DCSCH,1449)

Hines-Shah, John (OAKHI) ..... B 321 Anderson, Ryan (0.0,BRBSB,929)

Hoddle, Amber (OAKHI) ........ B 372 Ick, Elijah (0.0,BNFGE,434)

Wittemann, Charles (OAKHI) ... W 368 Goldfarb, Meris (0.0,MRTEV,575)

2015 ILLINOIS K8 CHESS CHAMPIONSHIPS ELEMENTARY - Round 2 PRRNO, Page 18
Player Color/Board Opponent

Bane, Merrick (PRRNO) ........ BYE REQUESTED(@.5)

Bullock, Jacob (PRRNO) ....... BYE REQUESTED(@.5)

Coats, Andrew (PRRNO) ........ W 328 Khan, Humza (1.9,GLGGL,592)

Davis, Jacob (PRRNO) ......... W 320 Turk, Christian (1.0,AVRDG,1112)

Page 7



ELR2P

Dietz, Ezekiel (PRRNO) ....... W 375 Damian, Ben (©.0,LNCWH,428)

Husarik, Nicholas (PRRNO) .... B 311 Yang, Tuoyu (1.0,HRCOP,1239)

Lowe, Owen (PRRNO) ........... W 344 Wright, Henry (0.0,AVRDG,713)

Stevens, Shane (PRRNQO) ....... W 360 Henson-Stroud, Connor (0.0,BNJBL,664)

Taylor, Ethan (PRRNO) ........ B 362 Bose, Rohil (©.0,DWYEV,648)

2015 ILLINOIS K8 CHESS CHAMPIONSHIPS ELEMENTARY - Round 2 SKNCH, Page 19
Player Color/Board Opponent

Karafiol, Jonah (SKNCH) ...... W 302 wang, jaden (1.0,DRHCH,1093)

Li, Matthew (SKNCH) .......... B 313 Liu, Evan (1.0,MDWNA,1195)

Schwegel, Bernadette (SKNCH) . B 326 Rivera, Kyra (0.0,CLNNO,822)

Wells, Nathaniel (SKNCH) ..... W 367 Mavros, Kieran (0.0,CHREV,300)

2015 ILLINOIS K8 CHESS CHAMPIONSHIPS ELEMENTARY - Round 2 WCGWI, Page 20
Player Color/Board Opponent

Limbers, Nicholas (WCGWI) .... B 340 Amram, Aron (1.0,INTHP,518)

Ogden, Colin (WCGWI) ......... W 366 Swinand, Peter (0.0,LNCEV,317)

Peterson, Emily (WCGWI) ...... B 377 Yang, Dan (©.0,DRHCH,375)

Popham, Zachary (WCGWI) ...... W 347 Koch, Kyle (1.0,EPHNO,456)

Underwood, Jake (WCGWI) ...... B 353 Parker, Owen (©.5,BNJBL,669)

Weisenborn, Aiden (WCGWI) .... W 365 Davis, Zac (©.0,TRVDO,322)

2015 ILLINOIS K8 CHESS CHAMPIONSHIPS ELEMENTARY - Round 2 WMSWA, Page 21
Player Color/Board Opponent

Goldammer, Luke (WMSWA) ...... B 355 Albritton, James (0.0,GLNNO,665)

Peterson, Benjamin (WMSWA) ... W 322 Lee, Marcus (0.0,CLNNO,1031)

Vezza, Abbi (WMSWA) .......... W 379 Gupta, Yatin (©.0,CLNNO,366)

2015 ILLINOIS K8 CHESS CHAMPIONSHIPS ELEMENTARY - Round 2 WSHBL, Page 22
Player Color/Board Opponent

Gordhan, Khel (WSHBL) ........ B 359 REEDY, COLIN (©.5,BNJBL,479)

MUKUNDAN, RAGHAV (WSHBL) ..... W 315 Antony, Emmanuel (1.0,ASCNA,909)

Nadkarni, Anusha (WSHBL) ..... W 303 Zheng, Peter (1.0,CBECH,1473)
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